
EXPLODED DRAWING Model No. PF738031 	Rev. 6/93 

PC 

48 

41 

43 

• 46 

40 

51 

• 

26 

eg 42 
52 

61123  1 	 44 
---- 7 , 

49 

40 

40 

24 
25

A1(  
37 	 ,c(27 

26 	 )1111.Er29  
28 	

16 

30 

7 
• CRANK ASSEMBLY (22) 

0 1993 Proform Fitness Products Inc., a Subsidiary of Weider Health and Fitness, Inc. 



111.  
beam,' 

MODEL NUMBER: PF73803 
VERSION: 	01 
PRODUCT NAME: PROFORM 738 
PRODUCT DESC: EXERCISE BIKE 

MODEL/PART BOOK LISTING 

RUN DATE: 
RUN TIME: 

PAGE 	1 
INI023P1 
7/16/96 

10:47:31 

KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 

**SEND EUROPEAN UPDATE** 
PROFORM 738 BIKE 

1 NSF FRAME 1 
2 107428 3/4" SCREW 9 
3 013088 SCREW 4 
4 012065 5/16" LOCK NUT 4 
5 014041 5/16" WASHER 9 
6 012082 5/16" NUT 4 
7 104824 BUSHING 2 
8 012096 1/4" ADJUSTMENT NUT 2 
9 104583 1/4" X 2" ADJUSTMENT BOLT 2 
10 100128 ADJUSTMENT BRACKET 2 
11 115483 FAN AXLE 1 
12 115484 FAN W/SPROCKET 1 

NOTE: IF YOUR CUSTOMER 0 
HAS THE PADDLE STYLE 0 
FLYWHEEL USE THIS VER 1. 0 
IF THEY HAVE THE PAIN 0 
STYLE FLYWHEEL USE'VER 0. 0 

13 102073 5/16"X 1 3/4" SCREW 2 
14 101841 ACCESS COVER 2 
• 15 117335 SPROCKET 
16 112779 PEDAL AXLE 2 
17 105032 CHAIN 1 
18 116553 CRANK 1 
19 101768 3/8" AXLECAP 2 
20 013300 3/16" X 3/4" 	SCREW 1 
21 033148 REED SWITCH/SENSOR WIRE 1 
22 110465 CRANK HARDWARE ASSEMBLY 1 
• 018001 BEARING 2 
• 019003 BUSHING 2 
• 014008 FLAT WASHER 1 
• 014009 KEYED WASHER 1 
• 012010 NUT W/2 SLOTS 1 
• 012011 NUT W/3 SLOTS 1 

012012 HEX NUT 1 
106881 CN-INSTALL INSTR. 1 

23 100904 1/2" LOCK NUT 2 
24 115489 FAN PLATE 1 
25 101036 PEDAL BUSHING 2 
26 113093 LINK ARM 2 
• 27 115490 FAN SPROCKET 1 
28 117341 CRANK HARDWARE 2 
29 101459 WASHER 2 
30 100906 PEDAU 2 
30A 115846 PEDAL ASSEMBLY 2 

100906 PEDAL 1 
112704 PEDAL COVER 1 

• 012146 PEDAL NUT 1 
014041 WASHER 1 
112779 PEDAL AXLE 1 
101459 WASHER 1 
101460 WASHER 1 
103571 PEDAL SPRING 1 



"e• 

MODEL NUMBER: PF73803 
	

MODEL/PART BOOK LISTING 	PAGE 	2 
VERSION: 	01 
	

INI023P1, 
PRODUCT NAME: PROFORM 738 
	

RUN DATE: 7/16/96 
PRODUCT DESC: EXERCISE BIKE 
	

RUN TIME: 10:47:31 

KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER 
	

DESCRIPTION 
	

QUANTITY 

101036 PEDAL BUSHING 
101494 WASHER 
114109 SPACER 
100904 LOCK NUT 

1 
1 
1 
1 

31 115488 PLATE SCREW 2 
32 012146 5/16" PEDAL NUT 2 
33 112704 PEDAL CAP 2 
34 113155 HANDLEBAR BUSHING 4 
35 100151 HANDLEBAR AXLECAP 2 
36 116550 RIGHT HANDLEBAR ASSEMBLY 1 

113088 RIGHT HANDLEBAR 1 
113155 BUSHING 2 
112776 FOAM GRIP 1 
100151 AXLECAP 1 
111374 CN-AXLECAP REPLCM. 1 

37 116551 LEFT HANDLEBAR ASSEMBLY 1 
113087 LEFT HANDLEBAR 1 • 113155 BUSHING 2 
112776 FOAM GRIP 1 
100151 AXLECAP 1 
111374 CN-AXLECAP REPLCM. 1 

38 102856 FOAM GRIP 2 
39 113094 REAR STABILIZER 1 
40 100290 ENDCAP 4 
41 012006 1/4" SEAT NUT 4 
42 113086 SEAT POST 1 
43 104786 SEAT POST SLEEVE 1 
44 104787 INNER SLEEVE 1 
45 107706 SPACER 
46 117715 ELECTRONic MONITOR ASS?. 
47 100364 LINK ARM BUSHING 2 
48 105022 SEAT 1 
49 013374 5/16 X 2 1/2" BOLT 2 
50 116066 RIGHT SIDESHIELD ASSEMBLY 1 

113082 RIGHT SIDESHIELD 1 
101841 ACCESS COVER 1 
113090 SIDESHIELD DECAL 2 

51 116067 LEFT SIDESHIELD ASSEMBLY 1 
113081 LEFT SIDESHIELD 1 
101841 ACCESS COVER 1 
113090 SIDESHIELD DECAL 1 

52 015073 SEAT PIN 1 
53 100498 SENSOR MAGNET 1 
54 114488 HANDLEBAR SHAFT 1 
55 103571 PEDAA SPRING 2 
56 101460 11/16" WASHER 2 

NON-ILLUSTRATED PARTS: 0 
113090 L/R SIDESHIELD DECAL 2 
NLA BATTERY (AA) 1 
045028 LONG SOCKET TOOL 1 
101324 PHILLIPS DRIVER/WRENCH 1 

ii 113502 ELECTRONIC MONITOR BKT 1 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

